Instructions: Edge stools and little animals from terracotta pots

Instructions No. 1225

Article information:

Article number
571647-05
621237
650519-01
640565-20
571647-03
650519-18
560085-30
560085-80
560085-70
560085-20
560078-26
560078-25

Create cheeky edge stools and colourful little animals from terracotta pots
in no time at all.

And it's that easy:

Paint the clay pots with your favourite pattern and Wooden balls with cute
faces.

Then take Craft cardboard sheet in matching colours and transfer the sash
templates . After you have cut them out and decorated them according to
your ideas, glue them to the clay pots with the hot glue gun

Attach the heads and swinging legs of the edge stools in the same way.

The cute Terracotta pot-figures make themselves very decorative in the
entrance area, on the windowsill or as creative pendants in the window.

Article name

Terracotta potsinside-@ 5 cm, 10 pcs.

VBS Wobbly eyes to glue on "Round", 8 mm, 100 pieces
VBS Chenille wire, 10 piecesBlack

Wooden beads, @ 6mm, approx. 125 piecesRed
Terracotta potsinside-@ 3 cm, 10 pcs.

VBS Chenille wire, 10 piecesRed

VBS Craft paint, 50 mIRed

VBS Craft paint, 50 mIWhite

VBS Craft paint, 50 miBlack

VBS Craft paint, 50 mIButtercup

VBS Craft paint, 15 mlPowder

VBS Craft paint, 15 mlOrange

Qty

S W U U U U (U (U 'Y



New instructions

every week directly = o

in your inbox



https://www.vbs-hobby.at/en/newsletter/

	Instructions: Edge stools and little animals from terracotta pots
	Article information:


