## Instructions: Edge stools and little animals from terracotta pots

Instructions No. 1225



Create **cheeky edge stools** and **colourful little animals** from terracotta pots in no time at all.

## And it's that easy:

Paint the **clay pots with** your favourite pattern and Wooden balls with cute faces

Then take Craft cardboard sheet in matching colours and transfer the sash templates . After you have cut them out and decorated them according to your ideas, glue them to the clay pots with the hot glue gun

Attach the heads and swinging legs of the edge stools in the same way.

The cute Terracotta pot-figures make themselves very decorative in the entrance area, on the windowsill or as creative pendants in the window.

## Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
571647-05	Terracotta potsInside-Ø 5 cm, 10 pcs.	1
621237	VBS Wobbly eyes to glue on "Round", 8 mm, 100 pieces	1
650519-01	VBS Chenille wire, 10 piecesBlack	1
640565-20	Wooden beads, Ø 6mm, approx. 125 piecesRed	1
571647-03	Terracotta potsInside-Ø 3 cm, 10 pcs.	1
650519-18	VBS Chenille wire, 10 piecesRed	1
560085-30	VBS Craft paint, 50 mlRed	1
560085-80	VBS Craft paint, 50 mlWhite	1
560085-70	VBS Craft paint, 50 mlBlack	1
560085-20	VBS Craft paint, 50 mlButtercup	1
560078-26	VBS Craft paint, 15 mlPowder	1
560078-25	VBS Craft paint, 15 mlOrange	1

